
Division Blue Competitor Red Competitor
Blue 

Scores

Red 

Scores
How Was Match Won

605, 12-14 Blk – <65.9 lbs Female Gomez, Shaula Uncontested

664, 15-17 Blk – 92.7-97.0 lbs Female Sullivan, Trinity Uncontested

582, 12-14 Blk –  81.7-90.4 lbs Male Molidor, Jon Pitts, Tyler 5 18 Pitts win by final score

582, 12-14 Blk –  81.7-90.4 lbs Male Pettway, Sean Rebello, Joshua 0 12 Rebello win by point gap

584, 12-14 Blk – 99.3-108.0 lbs Male Harris, Khalfani Keil, Jared 11 1 Hsrris win by final score

584, 12-14 Blk – 99.3-108.0 lbs Male Kim, Julian Kwak, Derrick 2 8 Kwak win by final scoe

581, 12-14 Blk – 72.9-81.6 lbs Male Isaac, Mikhail Hanny, Brayden 12 14 Hanny win by final score

581, 12-14 Blk – 72.9-81.6 lbs Male Rezadoost, Arya Paustenbach, Zachary 0 12 Paustenbach win by final score

583, 12-14 Blk –  90.5-99.2 lbs Male Snow, Timothy Alberto, Derick 8 4 Snow win by final score

583, 12-14 Blk –  90.5-99.2 lbs Male Irvin, Julien Silva, Xiampeer 9 6 Irvin win by final score

589, 12-14 Blk – 143.4-999.0 lbs Male Nunez, Marlon Johnson, Carter 3 8 Johnson win by final score

589, 12-14 Blk – 143.4-999.0 lbs Male Kalaj, Alban Meckley, Cole 10 4 Kalaj win by final score

607, 12-14 Blk – 72.9-81.6 lbs Female Chai Chong, Kiana Stykes, Trinitee 15 2 Chai Chong win by final score

607, 12-14 Blk – 72.9-81.6 lbs Female Antommarchi, Tiara Vanalstyne, Stephanie 4 2 Antommarchi winby final score

608, 12-14 Blk – 81.7-90.4 lbs Female Aguilera, Ana Paula Aronowski, Klaudia 15 3 Aguilera win by final score

608, 12-14 Blk – 81.7-90.4 lbs Female Taylor, Ashley Wassell, Danielle WD Taylor win by withdrawal

609, 12-14 Blk – 90.5-97.0 lbs Female Loy, Marisa Giambi, Giselle 1 3 Giambi win by final score

609, 12-14 Blk – 90.5-97.0 lbs Female Louissaint, Kianna Stoyanoff, Sydney 3 1 Louissaint win by final score

611, 12-14 Blk – 103.7-112.4 lbs Female Prado, Maria Saunders, Xiuqin 10 14 Saunders win by final score

611, 12-14 Blk – 103.7-112.4 lbs Female Lang, Callista Loureda, Natalie 1 18 Loureda win by point gap

580, 12-14 Blk – <72.8 lbs Male Stoyanoff, Samuel Shuhait, Omar 10 11 Shuhait win by final score

585, 12-14 Blk – 108.1-116.8 lbs Male Disanza, Devon Chen, George 11 4 Disanza win by point gap

588, 12-14 Blk – 134.6-143.3 Male Ivery, Kayin Jorgensen, Dakota 8 15 Jorgensen win by final score

606, 12-14 Blk – 66.0-72.8 lbs Female Coloso, Aiko Bianca Vera, Mia 10 4 Coloso win by final score

610, 12-14 Blk – 97.1-103.6 lbs Female Vickers, Landri Marsell, Kirsten 17 5 Vickers win by point gap

612, 12-14 Blk – 112.5-121.3 lbs Female Harris, Kamaria Williams, Zahria WD Williams win by withdrawal

633, 15-17 Blk – <99.2 lbs Male Kim, Jonathan Flores, Oskar WD Flores win by withdrawal

634, 15-17 Blk – 99.3-105.8 lbs Male Basalatan, Gabriel Mendez, Gabriel 14 13 Basalatan win by Golden Point

582, 12-14 Blk –  81.7-90.4 lbs Male Molidor, Jon Kosloski, Joshua 5 9 Kosloski win by final score

582, 12-14 Blk –  81.7-90.4 lbs Male Pitts, Tyler Pettway, Sean 6 1 Pitts win by final score

584, 12-14 Blk – 99.3-108.0 lbs Male Harris, Khalfani Badillo-Sanchez, Miguell 7 9 Badillo-Sanchez win by final score

584, 12-14 Blk – 99.3-108.0 lbs Male Keil, Jared Kim, Julian 6 17 Kim win by final score

581, 12-14 Blk – 72.9-81.6 lbs Male Isaac, Mikhail Paustenbach, Zachary 13 20 Paustenbach win by final score

581, 12-14 Blk – 72.9-81.6 lbs Male Hanny, Brayden Rezadoost, Arya 17 3 Hanny win by final score

583, 12-14 Blk –  90.5-99.2 lbs Male Snow, Timothy Silva, Xiampeer 8 4 Snow win by final score

583, 12-14 Blk –  90.5-99.2 lbs Male Alberto, Derick Irvin, Julien 1 7 Irvin win by final score

589, 12-14 Blk – 143.4-999.0 lbs Male Nunez, Marlon Meckley, Cole 6 8 Meckley win by final score

589, 12-14 Blk – 143.4-999.0 lbs Male Johnson, Carter Kalaj, Alban 11 14 Kalaj win by final score

607, 12-14 Blk – 72.9-81.6 lbs Female Chai Chong, Kiana Vanalstyne, Stephanie 9 0 Chai Chong win by final score



607, 12-14 Blk – 72.9-81.6 lbs Female Stykes, Trinitee Antommarchi, Tiara 6 17 Antommarchi winby final score

608, 12-14 Blk – 81.7-90.4 lbs Female Aguilera, Ana Paula Wassell, Danielle WD Aguila win by withdrawal

608, 12-14 Blk – 81.7-90.4 lbs Female Aronowski, Klaudia Taylor, Ashley 24 7 Aronowski win by point gap

609, 12-14 Blk – 90.5-97.0 lbs Female Loy, Marisa Stoyanoff, Sydney 7 4 Loy win by final score

609, 12-14 Blk – 90.5-97.0 lbs Female Giambi, Giselle Louissaint, Kianna 6 3 Giambi win by final score

611, 12-14 Blk – 103.7-112.4 lbs Female Prado, Maria Loureda, Natalie 5 17 Loureda win by point gap

611, 12-14 Blk – 103.7-112.4 lbs Female Saunders, Xiuqin Lang, Callista 6 1 Saunders win by final score

580, 12-14 Blk – <72.8 lbs Male Stoyanoff, Samuel Gomez Jr., Jorge WD Stoyanoff win by withdrawal

585, 12-14 Blk – 108.1-116.8 lbs Male Disanza, Devon Alvarado, Juan Pablo 0 13 Alvarado win by point gap

588, 12-14 Blk – 134.6-143.3 Male Ivery, Kayin Rosa, Gabriel 1 20 Rosa win by point gap

606, 12-14 Blk – 66.0-72.8 lbs Female Coloso, Aiko Bianca Funez, Isabel 13 7 Coloso win by final score

610, 12-14 Blk – 97.1-103.6 lbs Female Vickers, Landri Hrunka, Isabella 9 10 Hrunka win by final score

612, 12-14 Blk – 112.5-121.3 lbs Female Harris, Kamaria Rentas, Gabriela 19 11 Harris win by final score

633, 15-17 Blk – <99.2 lbs Male Kim, Jonathan Giddens, Connor WD Giddens win by withdrawal

634, 15-17 Blk – 99.3-105.8 lbs Male Basalatan, Gabriel Ong, Joseph 2 8 Basalatan win by DQ

582, 12-14 Blk –  81.7-90.4 lbs Male Molidor, Jon Rebello, Joshua 9 8 Molidor win by golden point

582, 12-14 Blk –  81.7-90.4 lbs Male Pitts, Tyler Kosloski, Joshua 3 2 Pitts win by final score

584, 12-14 Blk – 99.3-108.0 lbs Male Harris, Khalfani Kwak, Derrick 0 3 Kwak win by final scoe

584, 12-14 Blk – 99.3-108.0 lbs Male Keil, Jared Badillo-Sanchez, Miguell WD Badillo-Sanchez win withdrawal

587, 12-14 Blk – 125.8-134.5 lbs Male Liu, Joshua Blount, Jehsiah 26 1 Liu win by Ref punitive declaration

587, 12-14 Blk – 125.8-134.5 lbs Male Jones, Bryan Stephenson, Camron 2 13 Stephenson win by final score

613, 12-14 Blk – 121.4-130.1 lbs Female Diaz, Isabella Butler, Becka 14 13 Diaz win by final score

614, 12-14 Blk – 130.2-999.0 lbs Female Roman, Naishka Guthery, Brooklynn 12 8 Roman win by final score

663, 15-17 Blk – <92.6 lbs Female Ramos, Alejandra Padilla, Elizabeth Anne 7 6 Ramos win by golden point

665, 15-17 Blk – 97.1-101.4 lbs Female Khan, Yasmeen Prieto, Isabella 9 6 Prieto won by Ref punitive declaration

581, 12-14 Blk – 72.9-81.6 lbs Male Isaac, Mikhail Rezadoost, Arya 11 7 Isaac win by final score

581, 12-14 Blk – 72.9-81.6 lbs Male Hanny, Brayden Paustenbach, Zachary 13 25 Paustenbach win by point gap

583, 12-14 Blk –  90.5-99.2 lbs Male Snow, Timothy Irvin, Julien 15 10 Snow win by final score

583, 12-14 Blk –  90.5-99.2 lbs Male Alberto, Derick Silva, Xiampeer 4 7 Silva win by final score

589, 12-14 Blk – 143.4-999.0 lbs Male Nunez, Marlon Kalaj, Alban WD Kalaj win by withdrawal

589, 12-14 Blk – 143.4-999.0 lbs Male Johnson, Carter Meckley, Cole 9 12 Meckley win by final score

607, 12-14 Blk – 72.9-81.6 lbs Female Chai Chong, Kiana Antommarchi, Tiara 12 0 Chai Chong win by point gap

607, 12-14 Blk – 72.9-81.6 lbs Female Stykes, Trinitee Vanalstyne, Stephanie WD Stykes win by withdrawal

608, 12-14 Blk – 81.7-90.4 lbs Female Aguilera, Ana Paula Taylor, Ashley 15 4 Aguilera win by point gap

608, 12-14 Blk – 81.7-90.4 lbs Female Aronowski, Klaudia Wassell, Danielle WD Aronowskio win by withdrawal

582, 12-14 Blk –  81.7-90.4 lbs Male Molidor, Jon Pettway, Sean 13 8 Molidor win by golden point

582, 12-14 Blk –  81.7-90.4 lbs Male Rebello, Joshua Kosloski, Joshua 2 18 Kosloski win by point gap

584, 12-14 Blk – 99.3-108.0 lbs Male Harris, Khalfani Kim, Julian 15 7 Harris win by final score

587, 12-14 Blk – 125.8-134.5 lbs Male Jones, Bryan Davis, Emmanuel 1 17 Davis win by point gap

584, 12-14 Blk – 99.3-108.0 lbs Male Kwak, Derrick Badillo-Sanchez, Miguell 17 5 Kwak win by point gap

609, 12-14 Blk – 90.5-97.0 lbs Female Loy, Marisa Louissaint, Kianna 0 1 Louissaint win by final score



609, 12-14 Blk – 90.5-97.0 lbs Female Giambi, Giselle Stoyanoff, Sydney 8 4 Giambi win by final score

611, 12-14 Blk – 103.7-112.4 lbs Female Prado, Maria Lang, Callista 10 2 Prado win by final score

611, 12-14 Blk – 103.7-112.4 lbs Female Saunders, Xiuqin Loureda, Natalie 4 16 Loureda win by point gap

580, 12-14 Blk – <72.8 lbs Male Shuhait, Omar Gomez Jr., Jorge WD Shuhait win by withdrawal

585, 12-14 Blk – 108.1-116.8 lbs Male Chen, George Alvarado, Juan Pablo 5 6 Alvarado win by final score

588, 12-14 Blk – 134.6-143.3 Male Jorgensen, Dakota Rosa, Gabriel 3 12 Rosa win by final scorwe

606, 12-14 Blk – 66.0-72.8 lbs Female Vera, Mia Funez, Isabel WD Vera win by withdrawal

610, 12-14 Blk – 97.1-103.6 lbs Female Marsell, Kirsten Hrunka, Isabella 16 18 Hrunka win by final score

612, 12-14 Blk – 112.5-121.3 lbs Female Williams, Zahria Rentas, Gabriela WD Rentas win by withdrawal

633, 15-17 Blk – <99.2 lbs Male Flores, Oskar Giddens, Connor 2 15 Giddens win by point gap

634, 15-17 Blk – 99.3-105.8 lbs Male Mendez, Gabriel Ong, Joseph 8 16 Ong win by final score

582, 12-14 Blk –  81.7-90.4 lbs Male Pitts, Tyler Rebello, Joshua WD Rebello win by withdrawal

582, 12-14 Blk –  81.7-90.4 lbs Male Pettway, Sean Kosloski, Joshua WD Kosloski win by withdrawal

584, 12-14 Blk – 99.3-108.0 lbs Male Keil, Jared Kwak, Derrick WD Kwak win by withdrawal

584, 12-14 Blk – 99.3-108.0 lbs Male Kim, Julian Badillo-Sanchez, Miguell 14 16 Badilloi-Sanchez win by final score

587, 12-14 Blk – 125.8-134.5 lbs Male Stephenson, Camron Davis, Emmanuel 5 17 Davis win by point gap

580, Male 12-14  (Under 72.9 lbs)            Shuhait, Omar Stoyanoff, Samuel 7 10 Stoyanoff win by final score

581, Male 12-14  (72.9-81.6 lbs)        Paustenbach, Zachary Hanny, Brayden 20 8 Paustenbach win by point gap

582, Male 12-14  (81.7-90.4 lbs)       Pitts, Tyler Kosloski, Joshua 1 14 Kosloski win by point gap

583, Male 12-14  (90.5-99.2 lbs)    Snow, Timothy Irvin, Julien 8 5 Snow win by final scorfe

584, Male 12-14 (99.3-108.0 lbs)    Kwak, Derrick Badillo-Sanchez, Miguell 24 4 Kwak win by point gap

585, Male 12-14  (108.1-116.8 lbs)     Alvarado, Juan Pablo Disanza, Devon 19 7 Alvarado win by point gap

586, Male 12-14  (116.9-125.7 lbs)     Liu, Joshua Blount, Jehsiah 13 1 Lui win by Ref stops contest

587, Male 12-14  (125.8-134.5 lbs)     Davis, Emmanuel Stephenson, Camron 23 15 Davis win by final score

588, Male 12-14  (134.5-143.3 lbs)     Rosa, Gabriel Jorgensen, Dakota 17 8 Rosa win by final point

589, Male 12-14  (over 143.3 lbs)     Kalaj, Alban Meckley, Cole 20 14 Kalaj win by final point

606, Female 12-14 (66.0-72.8 lbs)  Coloso, Aiko Bianca Vera, Mia 15 14 Coloso win by golden point

607, Female 12-14  72.9-81.6 lbs)          Chai Chong, Kiana Antommarchi, Tiara 16 4 Chai Chong win by point gap

608, Female 12-14 (81.7-90.4 lbs)  Aguilera, Ana Paula Aronowski, Klaudia 11 5 Aguilera win by final point

609, Female 12-14  (90.5-97.0 lbs)   Giambi, Giselle Louissaint, Kianna 2 16 Louissaint win by point gap

610, Female 12-14  (91.7-103.6 lbs) Hrunka, Isabella Vickers, Landri 8 8 Vickers win by superiority

611, Female 12-14  (103.7-112.4 lbs)          Loureda, Natalie Saunders, Xiuqin 9 4 Loureda win by final score

612, Female 12-14 (112.5-121.3 lbs)  Harris, Kamaria Rentas, Gabriela 13 1 Harris win by point gap

613, Female 12-14 (121.4-130.1 lbs)  Diaz, Isabella Butler, Becka 10 13 Butler win by final point

614, Female 12-14 (over 130.1 lbs)  Roman, Naishka Guthery, Brooklynn 13 9 Roman win by final score

633, Male 15-17  Fin ( Under 99.3 lbs)  Giddens, Connor Flores, Oskar 12 0 Giddens win by point gap

634, Male 15-17  Fly (99.3-105.8)   Basalatan, Gabriel Ong, Joseph 15 16 Ong win by final score

663, Female 15-17  Fin (<92.7)  Ramos, Alejandra Padilla, Elizabeth Anne 10 6 Ramos win by final score

665, Female 15-17  Bantam (97.1-101.4)  Prieto, Isabella Khan, Yasmeen 7 6 Prieto win by golden point

Finals



580, Male 12-14  (Under 72.9 lbs)            Shuhait, Omar Stoyanoff, Samuel 18 11 Shuhait win by final score

582, Male 12-14  (81.7-90.4 lbs)       Pitts, Tyler Kosloski, Joshua 1 2 Kosloski win by final point

609, Female 12-14  (90.5-97.0 lbs)   Giambi, Giselle Louissaint, Kianna 14 15 Louissaint win by final point

610, Female 12-14  (91.7-103.6 lbs) Hrunka, Isabella Vickers, Landri 7 1 Hrunka win by final score

634, Male 15-17  Fly (99.3-105.8)   Basalatan, Gabriel Ong, Joseph 14 12 Basalatan win by final score

613, Female 12-14 (121.4-130.1 lbs)  Diaz, Isabella Butler, Becka 10 21 Butler win by final score

Tiebreakers


